Control Packs
Hard Wired and Wireless
MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
75+ years
 of innovation
Constantly innovating since
1933, Danfoss is a name you

Model Time Control Type
Heatshare 3-Port Packs Heatplan 2-Port Packs
Type Code No Type Code No
Untimed Untimed HSP 087N652000 Untimed HPP 087N652040
SET2E Mini-Programmer SET2E HSP 087N651300 SET2E HPP 087N651340
SET3M Programmer SET3M HSP 087N650200 SET3M HPP 087N650240
SET3E Programmer SET3E HSP 087N651400 SET3E HPP 087N651440
CP715 Si Programmer CP715 Si HSP 087N850100 CP715 Si HPP 087N850140
FP715 Si Full Programmer FP715 Si HSP 087N850000 FP715 Si HPP 087N850040
Notes:
(1) All standard packs listed above contain 22mm valve(1 x 3-port valve or 2 x 2-port valves),  RMT room thermostat,
ATC cylinder thermostats, plus WC4B wiring centre and relevant programmer.
(2) To order packs other than those listed above, please contact our Sales Department for ordering details.
Wiring Centres
Model Code No Voltage Rating Current Rating Cable Clamps Wiring Info
WC4B (20 way) 087N679900 230Vac ± 15% 10A res. • •
3-port mid position valve system 2-port zone valve system
N/O
ON
NOTES:
FOR SET2E LINK
TERMINALS 1 & 5
FP975 ON A SET
WALLPLATE
N L 1 2 3 4 5 6
TIMER
OFFCOM
DHW
ON
N/C
COM
HTG
OFF
N/O N/C
N/ON/C
ELECTRONICS
N L 1 2 3 4
COM OFF ON
N L 1 2 3 4
MAINS OFF
DHW
OFF
HTG
ON
DHW
ON
HTG
ELECTRONICS
N/ON/CN/ON/C
TS
71
5S
i
FP
71
5S
i,
CP
71
5S
i
Control Packs
Wireless Control Packs
A new concept in domestic heating
controls aimed at ‘speeding-up’ the
installation process in both new and